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Letnje prvenstvo Srbije za pionire 2024
Beograd, 8 - 9/7/2024

Disciplina 15 Dečaci, 100m Delfin/Fly 11 - 12 godina
09/07/2024 - 17:00 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2024

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

11 godina

1. JELIC, Kosta 13 Sveti Nikola 1:15.60 279 35.00 40.60
2. IGNJATOVIC, Bosko 13 Nis 2005 1:28.33 175 39.57 48.76
3. HUSARIK, Martin 13 Dinamo Pančevo 1:30.24 164 42.17 48.07
4. KUJUNDZIC, Kosta 13 11. April 1:35.54 138 43.46 52.08
5. JOCIĆ, Milutin 13 Dinamo Pančevo 1:42.83 111 46.79 56.04
6. IVKOVIC, Veljko 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:46.00 101 48.64 57.36
7. RUSOVAN, Nikola 13 Dinamo Pančevo 1:49.40 92 50.79 58.61

DSQ STEFANOV, Lazar 13 Nis 2005 1:43.42 43.24 1:00.18

12 godina

1. KURUNCI, Mihajlo 12 Vojvodina 1:17.06 264 36.56 40.50
2. SULC, Mark 12 Spartak Prozivka 1:17.99 254 35.23 42.76
3. VUKADINOVIC, Damjan 12 11. April 1:18.09 253 35.97 42.12
4. ARSIC, Aleksa 12 Sveti Nikola 1:19.32 242 36.54 42.78
5. MIHAJLOVIĆ, Miloš 12 Mornar Beograd 1 1:20.86 228 38.97 41.89
6. MAKSIC, Nikola 12 Partizan 1:23.18 210 40.19 42.99
7. SAVIC, Gavrilo 12 Partizan 1:24.08 203 39.67 44.41
8. MARKOV, Ivan 12 Velika Kikinda 1:25.13 195 38.58 46.55
9. MANDIĆ, Stahinja 12 Velika Kikinda 1:28.99 171 41.29 47.70

10. STOJILJKOVIC, Djordje 12 Sveti Nikola 1:31.47 158 41.47 50.00
11. TODOSIJEVIC, Luka 12 Napredak 1:32.30 153 42.87 49.43
12. VESELINOVIC, Aleksandar 12 Bonatti 1:32.60 152 45.03 47.57
13. TODOROVIC, Milos 12 Bonatti 1:33.31 148 43.29 50.02
14. PARDOVSKI, Luka 12 Proleter 1:38.15 127 45.68 52.47
15. MAKIVIĆ, Vid 12 Velika Kikinda 1:44.30 106 45.49 58.81
16. ALOMEROVIC, Aleksa 12 Olimp 1:44.61 105 48.30 56.31
17. MISIC, Luka 12 Napredak 1:56.03 77 51.24 1:04.79

11 - 12 godina

1. JELIC, Kosta 13 Sveti Nikola 1:15.60 279 35.00 40.60
2. KURUNCI, Mihajlo 12 Vojvodina 1:17.06 264 36.56 40.50
3. SULC, Mark 12 Spartak Prozivka 1:17.99 254 35.23 42.76
4. VUKADINOVIC, Damjan 12 11. April 1:18.09 253 35.97 42.12
5. ARSIC, Aleksa 12 Sveti Nikola 1:19.32 242 36.54 42.78
6. MIHAJLOVIĆ, Miloš 12 Mornar Beograd 1 1:20.86 228 38.97 41.89
7. MAKSIC, Nikola 12 Partizan 1:23.18 210 40.19 42.99
8. SAVIC, Gavrilo 12 Partizan 1:24.08 203 39.67 44.41
9. MARKOV, Ivan 12 Velika Kikinda 1:25.13 195 38.58 46.55

10. IGNJATOVIC, Bosko 13 Nis 2005 1:28.33 175 39.57 48.76
11. MANDIĆ, Stahinja 12 Velika Kikinda 1:28.99 171 41.29 47.70
12. HUSARIK, Martin 13 Dinamo Pančevo 1:30.24 164 42.17 48.07
13. STOJILJKOVIC, Djordje 12 Sveti Nikola 1:31.47 158 41.47 50.00
14. TODOSIJEVIC, Luka 12 Napredak 1:32.30 153 42.87 49.43
15. VESELINOVIC, Aleksandar 12 Bonatti 1:32.60 152 45.03 47.57
16. TODOROVIC, Milos 12 Bonatti 1:33.31 148 43.29 50.02
17. KUJUNDZIC, Kosta 13 11. April 1:35.54 138 43.46 52.08
18. PARDOVSKI, Luka 12 Proleter 1:38.15 127 45.68 52.47
19. JOCIĆ, Milutin 13 Dinamo Pančevo 1:42.83 111 46.79 56.04
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Letnje prvenstvo Srbije za pionire 2024
Beograd, 8 - 9/7/2024

Disciplina 15, Dečaci, 100m Delfin/Fly, 11 - 12 godina

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

20. MAKIVIĆ, Vid 12 Velika Kikinda 1:44.30 106 45.49 58.81
21. ALOMEROVIC, Aleksa 12 Olimp 1:44.61 105 48.30 56.31
22. IVKOVIC, Veljko 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:46.00 101 48.64 57.36
23. RUSOVAN, Nikola 13 Dinamo Pančevo 1:49.40 92 50.79 58.61
24. MISIC, Luka 12 Napredak 1:56.03 77 51.24 1:04.79

DSQ STEFANOV, Lazar 13 Nis 2005 1:43.42 43.24 1:00.18

www.serbia-swim.org.rs

